{ic; KESSEL

Extension section H: 136 mm, without inlet

Description

Extension section suitable for floor drains

Variant
Seal:

General characteristics
Colour:
Material:

Dimensions

Net weight:

Gross weight:
Diameter:

Clear width (LW):
Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:

Article information

Item no.: 48987
GTIN: 4026092009925
Price group: 10

Lip seal

grey
PP

0,3 kg
0,41 kg
150 mm
125 mm
length
width
height
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Subject to technical changes.
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